
Vendor First Name Last Name Title Email 

Thermo Fisher Scientific 

Chase                         
Gustavo                          
Kaori

Anaya                             
Galdo                           
Knights 

Sr. Biosciences Account Manager                     
Genetic Analysis Solutions Representative                              
Flow Cytometry Field Application Scientist

chase.anaya@thermofisher.com     
gustavo.galdo@thermofisher.com 
kaori.knights@thermofisher.com

Millipore Sigma
Luke                                  
Greg

Sandman                          
Burnham                          

Research Solutions Account Manager            
Process Solutions Account Manager 

luke.sandman@milliporesigma.com         
greg.burnham@milliporesigma.com

Eppendorf Mindy Bean Eppendorf Territory Manager for NTX and OK Bean.M@eppendorf.com

PHCbi
Frank                                 
Jane

Gonzales                         
Ford

Regional Director – Southern States & Latin America 
Territory Account Manager 

frank.gonzales@us.phchd.com       
jane.ford@us.phchd.com

Agilent Technologies Richard Westhoven Sales Rep - NTX and OK Cell Analysis Division richard.westhoven@agilent.com
Shimadzu Doug Carlton Field Sales Engineer ddcarlton@shimadzu.com

LI-COR
Michelle                       
Jordyn

Guyer                                     
Michalik-Provasek 

Sr. Sales Consultant                                           
Solutions and Support Scientist Biotechnology 

michelle.guyer@licor.com 
jordyn.michalik-provasek@licor.com

Elemental Machines Jamie Vasquez Mid-West Enterprise Accounts Manager jamie@elementalmachines.com
JLL Ethan Garner Region Lead Healthcare & Life Sciences ethan.garner@am.jll.com

Chemometec 
Kerry                                
Greg

Cohen                         
Fendley

Strategic Partnerships Account Manager         
Senior Field Application Scientist kco@chemometec.com

New England BioLabs Lynn Mcbee Sale Rep for BioLabs mcbee@neb.com
Denovix Ben Capozzoli Application Scientist ben.capozzoli@denovix.com
Miele Douglas Konke Sale Rep for BioLabs dkonke@miele.com 
Promega Mailee Hunynh Client Representative mailee.huynh@promega.com
NanoEntek Chan Park Sale Rep for BioLabs chanpark@nanoentek.com
BioMedical Solutions (Reps Multiple Products) Ben Tepichin VP of Business Development ben@bsilab.com


